ATTACHMENT JV-2021

ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name, State Bar Number and Address):			FOR COURT USE ONLY	
TELEPHONE NUMBER:	FAX NUMBER	? (Optional):		
EMAIL ADDRESS (Optional):				
ATTORNEY FOR (Name):				
SUPERIOR COURT O	F CALIFORNIA, COUNTY O	F SANTA CLARA		
COURT ADDRESS:	201 North First St., San José, CA			
MAILING ADDRESS:	191 North First Street			
CITY AND ZIP CODE:	San José, California 95113			
BRANCH NAME:	Family Justice Center			
CHILDREN'S NAMES:				
	SMENT AND REPAYMENT		CASE NUMBER:	
☐ Initial Hearing ☐ Final Assessment		Reconsideration Hearing	RELATED CASES:	
Final Assessment	☐ Disputed Fees Hearing ☐] Ex Parte	1.12.112.00	
1. Repayment of At	ttorney Fees Assessed			
	-	C		
	nount for minor's attorney fe		 :	
Assessed Amount for responsible parties' attorney fees \$			<u>_</u> .	
The responsi	ble party	has failed to appear.	Full payment of the assessed fees is	
ordered due	forthwith or as previously or	dered.		
a. The Cou	ay to the Court the cost of legal services			
rendered	d in this case in the amount of	ay to the Court the cost of legal services payment is due on (date):, at		
		osé, or by mail with a copy of this order		
	to 191 North First Street, S		a cop, c c. c.ac.	
Responsible	e party agrees to repaymer	nt of attorney fees asses	ssed.	
I, the undersigned responsible party, having appeared at the financial evaluation hearing, agree to repa				
		I may petition the Court to modify or		
vacate its attorney fees orders based on a change in circums				
judgment.		number returning to my damity to pay are		
I understand that this Court order shall have the same force and effect as a judgment in a civil action a				
			nanner as any other money judgment.	
•	· ·		, , , ,	
Data				
Date:		Responsible P	arty's Signature upon Agreement to Pay	
		responsible i	arty 5 digitatore aport regreement to 1 dy	
. — -				
	sible Party, disputes ∐ th requested a review of the		s assessment of his/her ability to pay	
anu nas	requested a review of the	iees assessed.		
A REVIEW HEARIN	G ON THE FEES AND/C	OR ASSESSMENT OF A	ABILITY TO PAY SHALL BE SET AS	
HEARING D)ate of Review Hearing on	orney Fees Assessed:		
DATE —	The state of the s	y 1 000 A000000.		
Time: Judge/Department:				

ATTACHMENT JV-2021

СНІ	LDREN'S NAMES:	CASE NUMBER:	
RES	SPONSIBLE PARTY:	RELATED CASES:	
2.	The Court finds that (name):		
Date: Judicial Officer of the Superior Court Deputy Clerk CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE I certify that I am not involved in this case. This Order on Assessment and Repayment of Attorney Fees was served on the responsible party by personal service mail. Counsel for the responsible party was served by personal service mail pony mail at the street address listed above. Date: Clerk, by, Deputy			
Ju			